
COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Patrick Singer Common Council President psinger@whitewater-wi.gov

Greg Meyer Plan Commission Member goofmeyer@att.net

Jeff Knight CDA Member jpk@knightpublicaffairs.com

Dave Saalsaa Downtown Whitewater, Inc. dsaalsaa@sbcglobal.net

Greg Swanson University of Wisconsin-Whitewater swansong@uww.edu

Deb Williamson WW Area Chamber of Commerce wacc@idcnet.com

Donna Henry Development Community donnah1628@yahoo.com

Russ Walton Development Community Walton_rentals@sbcglobal.net

Chris Grady HSPN grady@ameritech.net

Kim Adams Parkcrest adamsk@uww.edu

Kim Clarkson Parkcrest clarksek@uww.edu

John Patterson General Citizenry pattersj@charter.net

Matt Kuehl General Citizenry kuehl.law@sbcglobal.net

STAFF MEMBERS

Wally McDonell City Attorney wkm@hmattys.com

Kevin Brunner City Manager kbrunner@whitewater-wi.gov

Latisha Birkeland Neighborhood Services Director lbirkeland@whitewater-wi.gov

Carolyn Esswein GRAEF Representative carolyn.esswein@graef-usa.com
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